Acts Certification and Testing Services Co., Ltd.
1st Floor, No. 20, Lane 61, Tianshiang Road, Taipei 10452, Taiwan  Tel: +886-2-25858775  Fax: +886-2-25983002
VERIFICATION
of conformity with Low Voltage Directive
Verification No.: ACT201068LVD
Document holder:
Unicable Co., Ltd.
Address:
5F, No.111-33, Sec.4, San Ho Road, San
Chung City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan
Type of product:
Test Leads
Type designation:
UT-2660AA, UT-2660AB, UT-2660BA, UT-
2660BB, UT-2660CA, UT-2660CB, UT-
2660DA and UT-2660DB
Technical data:
Class II, CAT III 1000 V / CAT IV 600 V,
10 A
A sample of the product has been assessed with respect to CE-marking according to the Low
Voltage Directive (73/23/EEC & 93/68/EEC) and found to comply with the essential
requirements of the Directive.
The Standard(s) used for showing the compliance and the full details of the results are given
in the Test Report as detailed below:
Standard(s) Report No. Report Issued Date
IEC/EN 61010-031: 2002  ACT201068 October 6, 2005
The holder of the verification is authorized to use this verification in connection with the EC
declaration of conformity according to the Directive. The CE marking may only be used if all
releveant and effective EC Directives are complied with. Together with the manufacturer’s
own documented production control, the manufacturer (or his European authorized
representative) can in his EC Declaration of Conformity verify compliance with the LVD
directive.
 Approved by:
Vincent Tan
Acts Certification and Testing Services
October 6, 2005
c t sA
L V D TESTED
AAccttss  CCeerrttiiffiiccaattiioonn  aanndd  TTeessttiinngg  SSeerrvviicceess  CCoo..,,  LLttdd..
1st Floor, No. 20, Lane 61, Tianshiang Road, Taipei, Taiwan  Tel: +886-2-25858775  Fax: +886-2-25983002
VVEERRIIFFIICCAATTIIOONN
of conformity with Low Voltage Directive
Verification No.: ACT201068LVD-R1
Approved by:
Vincent Tan
Acts Certification and Testing Services
July 14, 2011
Document holder:
Unicable Co., Ltd.
Address:
5F., No.111-33, Sec. 4, San Ho Road, San Chung
District, New Taipei City, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Trade mark:
 UNICABLE
Type of product:
Test Leads
Type designation:
UT-2660CA 001, UT-2660CB 001
Technical data:
10A,  CAT III 1000V and CAT IV 600V, Type A
A sample of the product has been assessed with respect to CE-marking according to the Low Voltage
Directive (2006/95/EC) and found to comply with the essential requirements of the Directive.
The Standard(s) used for showing the compliance and the full details of the results are given in the
Test Report as detailed below:
Standard(s) Report No. Report Issued Date
EN 61010-031:2002 +A1:2008 ACT201068-R1 July 14, 2011
The holder of the verification is authorized to use this verification in connection with the EC
declaration of conformity according to the Directive. The CE marking may only be used if all
relevant and effective EC Directives are complied with.  Together with the manufacturer’s own
documented production control, the manufacturer (or his European authorized representative) can
in his EC Declaration of Conformity verify compliance with the Low Voltage Directive.
c t s A
L V D TESTED